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MCU
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STM32L496RGT6
U4

32.768kHz
7pF

Y2

10V12pFC30

VDD VDDA

GND

10V
100nF

C22

VDD

GND

10V
100nF

C16

10V
100nF

C17

10V
100nF

C18

10V
100nF

C19

Core supply voltage

JTAG Debug Interface

VDD

GND

JTMS_SWDIO
JTCK_SWCLK

JTDO-SWO
JTDI

NRST

VDD

3V3

I2C3_SDA
I2C3_SCL

GND

GND

GND

2.2k

R20

GND
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TMS/SWDIO2

GND3
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TDO/SWO 6
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RESET 10

J3
JTDO-SWO

VDD
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	J10-Shell
	U3-2
	U5-1
	U5-4
	U5-5
	U5-9

	Ports
	GND


	MICROB_N
	Pins
	J10-2
	U3-4

	NetLabels
	MICROB_N


	MICROB_P
	Pins
	J10-3
	U3-6

	NetLabels
	MICROB_P


	NetU5_8
	Pins
	U5-8


	NetU3_3
	Pins
	U3-3

	Ports
	NetU3_3


	NetU3_1
	Pins
	U3-1

	Ports
	NetU3_1


	NetJ10_4
	Pins
	J10-4


	SW
	Pins
	L3-2
	U5-7

	NetLabels
	SW


	VBuck
	Pins
	C26-2
	L3-1
	U5-6

	NetLabels
	VBuck

	Ports
	VBuck


	VBUS
	Pins
	C6-1
	C7-2
	C25-2
	J10-1
	U3-5
	U5-2
	U5-3

	NetLabels
	VBUS



	Ports
	3V3
	GND
	USB_FS_DM
	USB_FS_DP




